QUALIFTING
RACE

2018

NR NAZWISKO
46 MACIEJ
32 ARKADIUSZ
54 ARKADIUSZ
55 MICHAL
43 ADAM
19 RAFAL
45 TOMASZ
22 ANDRZEJ
36 ARTUR
1 DAMIAN
15 MAREK
48 MALGORZATA
44 SLAWEK
42 KAMIL
49 KATARZYNA
41 WIOLETTA
33 RAFAL
56 PIOTR
34 TOMASZ
40 JAKUB

111 PIOTR
37 ROBERT
16 DAMIAN
50 LUKASZ
47 JAROSEAW
23 MACIEJ
35 WALDEMAR

107 RADOStAW
57 SLAWOMIR
18 tUKASZ
17 MARIUSZ

108 GRZEGORZ
20 DOMINIK
21 ZBIGNIEW
39 JANUSZ

104 ANDRZEJ
53 MARCIN
51 MACIEJ
30 KRZYSZTOF
31 PRZEMYStAW
29 MARCIN
27 NIRAJ

106 DARIUSZ

38 JANUSZ GATARZ
59 PIOTR

28 JACEK POSPIESZYNSKI
112 BOZENA
58 KRZYSZTOF

* powyzej limitu

mail: maja@inessport.pl

IMIE

SULAT
WOJNO
JAJUGA

GAJEWSKI
LESZKO
DWORZYNSKI
BOCZKIEWICZ
KLIMCZEWSKI
JANECKA
BIENIEK
PAWLIK
RENCZ
SNIEZYNSKI
POGODA
PIECHA
KOSCIELNIAK
SADOWSKI
JASINSKI
KOSIERADZKI
MIELCZAREK
BINIEK
GOLEBIOWSKI
GALA
KLECZEK
STEFANSKI
ZOLNACZ
SIOREK
WISNIEWSKI
MACIAGOWSKI
MATYSIAK
LICHODZIEJEWSKI
KOWALCZYK
SZMAJDA
POREBSKI
LiC
ZATORSKI
MALINOWSKI
SZYMCZAK
STODULSKI
DABROWSKI
AUGUSTYNOWICZ
PATEL
ADAMIEC

GATARZ
WICINSKI

POSPIESZYNSKI
JAKOBCZYK
LASKI

PLEC
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Rok ur.

1982
1985
1971

1980
1981
1984
1985
1962
1984
1984
1974
1974
1977
1983
1990
1980
1987
1985
1980
1979
1976
1967
1988
1991
1963
1984
1967
1971
1981
1978
1990
1975
1981
1967
1967
1961
1975
1971
1978
1962
1981
1989
1971

1981
1980

1971
1984
1964

MIEJSCOWOSC

PABIANICE
LODZ
ZDZIESZOWICE

SKARZYSKO-KAMIENNA
tODZ
WROCLAW
BELCHATOW
tODZ
LASK
PIOTRKOW TRYBUNALSKI
NYSA
ORZESZE
tODZ
tODZ
JASTRZEBIE ZDROJ
PRUDNIK
BELCHATOW
BELCHATOW
WARSAW
ZDUNSKA WOLA
LoDz
RADOMSKO
PIOTRKOW TRYBUNALSKI
BREMEN
SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE
NOWE MIASTO NAD PILICA
PODDEBICE
£tODZ
NOWE MIASTO NAD PILICA
UJAZD
CHABIELICE KOLONIA
LUBLIN
tODZ
ALEKSANDROW LODZKI
ZABRZE
STARACHOWICE
TUSZYNEK MAJORACKI
SZADEK
KRZYZANOW
BELCHATOW
KUTNO
WROCLAW
tODZ

MIEDZNA
PABIANICE

SZADEK
BELCHATOW
tODZ

ULTRA KAMIENSK — ULTRA
Kamiensk 05.08.2018

KRAJ

POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA

POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
NIEMCY
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA

POLSKA
POLSKA

POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA

65 km

KLuB

O COBIEGA
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
ANTONTEAM

AKADEMIA INNOWACJI
SPOLECZNYCH

3?
NOKIA
BIEGING TEAM ZELOW
FOREVER YOUNG tODZ
BIEGING TEAM ZELOW
TRI AKTYWNY PIOTRKOW
RUNNERS TEAM NYSA

ACCENTURE RUNNERS CLUB
ACCENTURE RUNNERS CLUB

GRAZYNKI OCR
RUNNERS TEAM NYSA

KB SPARTAKUS BELCHATOW

NIEDOZDARCIA
BGK
BIEGACZE W RADOMSKU

INDYWIDUALNIE

NIE MAM POMYStU
QUATTRO

SZADKOBIEGACZE
KUTNO BIEGA
AKTYWNI KAMIENSK
KUTNO BIEGA

O COBIEGA

SZADKOBIEGACZE

BIEGIEM PO PIWO

11 km

00:56:46
00:57:16
00:57:54

01:02:12
01:04:36
01:01:28
00:59:43
01:04:19
00:57:24
01:02:12

01:03:44
01:11:10
01:04:54
01:04:53
01:07:59
01:01:29
00:56:47
01:08:21
01:12:37
01:17:50
01:13:21
01:04:20
01:07:12
01:04:59
01:01:24
01:07:34
01:08:18
01:01:23
01:13:33
01:24:44
01:10:30
01:09:37
01:12:40
01:17:28
01:14:42
01:13:03
01:15:49
01:21:47
01:25:59
01:21:47
01:22:45
01:03:14

01:05:57
01:18:10

01:23:30
01:23:30
01:23:50

20 km

01:38:59
01:41:03
01:42:24

01:50:38
01:54:42
01:48:46
01:47:30
01:54:52
01:46:37
01:50:39
02:02:16
01:53:34
02:04:06
01:57:45
01:57:54
02:02:56
01:49:06
01:41:48
02:02:58
02:06:48
02:17:11
02:12:21
01:53:30
02:00:00
01:59:46
01:49:10
02:02:07
02:04:25
01:49:07
02:08:32
02:35:58
02:07:43
02:08:05
02:13:19
02:25:32
02:15:33
02:14:01
02:15:33
02:28:44
02:31:22
02:28:45
02:29:38
01:53:27

01:57:47
02:23:14

02:29:34
02:40:08
02:40:31

32km

02:44:.00
02:51:00
02:52:54

03:03:15
03:09:50
03:07:55
03:03:29
03:17:56
03:03:45
03:08:18
03:42:10
03:13:30
03:28:36
03:20:21
03:20:09
03:31:07
03:03:13
02:57:00
03:33:42
03:29:14
03:46:32
03:42:03
03:17:40
03:29:16
03:36:36
03:11:52
03:31:48
03:44:53

03:42:07
04:24:07
03:41:15
03:41:34
03:51:41
04:06:19
03:58:16
04:02:41
03:57:41
04:20:38
04:23:14
04:20:37
04:09:54
03:13:30

03:25:05
04:09:29

04:23:05
04:45:04
04:45:04

44 km

03:46:38
04.:02:27
04:05:17

04:16:21
04:24:41
04:32:40
04:26:56
04:39:00
04:33:43
04:28:34
04:54:37
04:39:18
04:51:14
04:49:35
04:43:52
05:02:28
04:32:02
04:40:10
05:03:46
05:02:20
05:14:07
05:14:29
04:54:25
05:05:15
05:18:32
04:54:24
05:13:54
05:20:05
04:32:04
05:18:54
05:48:58
05:25:02
05:31:52
05:36:11
05:56:44
05:48:11
05:55:51
05:55:50
06:15:47
06:19:51
06:15:47
06:13:57
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

InesS

52 km

04:35:00
05:02:26
05:07:41

05:15:17
05:29:53
05:32:41
05:32:40
05:38:50
05:41:14
05:33:34
05:50:18
05:44:00
05:55:54
05:56:51
05:55:28
06:11:47
06:07:11
06:07:10
06:11:41
06:17:43
06:23:39
06:25:02
06:11:41
06:20:19
06:30:15
06:11:22
06:37:11
06:33:09
06:07:14
06:33:59
06:52:14
06:43:28
06:53:02
06:56:09
07:16:42
07:05:14
07:17:42
07:19:16
07:47:16
07:47:15
07:47:18
07:47:14
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

CZAS BRUTTO

05:48:08
06:23:12
06:35:53

06:40:30
06:58:46
06:59:45
07:03:56
07:06:59
07:10:31
07:12:20
07:16:49
07:21:17
07:41:11
07:41:12
07:41:12
07:47:14
07:48:37
07:48:38
07:50:07
07:57:17
07:59:26
08:13:03
08:14:02
08:15:55
08:16:43
08:29:15
08:29:29
08:31:04
08:31:13
08:32:12
08:34:46
08:37:42
08:40:33
08:50:10
08:50:10
08:58:16
09:16:37*
09:17:54*
09:59:36*
09:59:36*
09:59:36*
09:59:36*
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

port

Nasza pasja. wasza satysfakcja

CZAS NETTO 'em’l’(‘:"‘)"'i"' Klas. pici
05:48:07 5:21 M/1
06:23:11 5:54 M/2
06:35:47 6:05 M/3
06:40:24 6:10 M/4
06:58:38 6:26 M/5
06:59:41 6:27 M/6
07:03:54 6:31 M7
07:06:56 6:34 M/8
07:10:29 6:37 M/9
07:12:17 6:39 M/10
07:16:48 6:43 M/11
07:21:12 6:47 KM
07:41:05 7:06 M/12
07:41:05 7:06 M/13
07:41:07 7:06 K/2
07:47:07 711 K/3
07:48:33 713 M/14
07:48:35 7:13 M/15
07:50:04 7:14 M/16
07:57:12 7:20 M7
07:59:15 7:22 M/18
08:12:58 7:35 M/19
08:13:55 7:36 M/20
08:15:50 7:38 M/21
08:16:38 7:38 M/22
08:29:13 7:50 M/23
08:29:24 7:50 M/24
08:30:59 7:52 M/25
08:31:11 7:52 M/26
08:32:03 7:53 m/27
08:34:36 7:55 M/28
08:37:40 7:58 M/29
08:40:27 8:00 M/30
08:50:06 8:09 M/31
08:50:05 8:09 M/32
08:58:10 8:17 M/33
09:16:34* 8:34 M/34
09:17:52* 8:35 M/35
09:59:28* 9:13 M/36
09:59:27* 9:13 M/37
09:59:28* 9:13 M/38
09:59:32* 9:13 M/39
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

www.inessport.pl



	5 KM

